2015 Moonlight 5K (Meridian, MS 8/07/15
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Brandon Maxwell
Dewayne Partridge
Aaron Plunkett
Kenny Price

Byron Thomas
Joshua Landis
Daniel Lagrone
David May
Warren Parker
Tim Irvine

Hunter Trussell
Kelly Trussell
Ezekiel Hutchinson
Joey May

James Hines

Will Gardner
Evelyn Watkins
Abigail Shelly
Summer Riley
Matthew Landis
John Young

Katie Price

Jordan McHenry
Dustin Hover
Anna Claire Nance
Bryce Butler

Luke Hedgpeth
Bradley Burkeen
Zach Allen

Brooke Robinson
Clay Shumate
Charles McKenzie
Allison Shelly

Cole Gardner
Dquavion Marshall
Lee Wilson
Ainsley Ash

Brian May
Elizabeth Barnacastle
Kaitlynn Woodard
JoAnna McKinley
Mickey May

Alex Grice

Micah Diener
Zahria Davis

Brian Davidson
Kathryn Knuth
Ronny Warren

Time
19:11
19:15
19:17
20:07
21:29
22:12
22:22
22:29
22:31
22:35
22:58
23:00
23:05
23:06
23:11
23:15
23:17
23:55
24:02
24:10
24:41
24:49
24:51
25:14
25:52
26:04
26:33
26:34
26:37
26:38
27:07
27:18
27:20
27:40
27:42
27:47
28:07
28:14
28:14
28:27
28:31
28:46
28:47
28:48
29:07
29:25
29:31
29:44

Class

5 K Overall Male

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (20-29)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5 K Overall Female

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Female (15-19)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Male (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (60+)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Under)

5K Male (40-49)

Cooper Rainer
Shelley Whitehead
Isabella Sanders
Annalaura Campbell
Reah Clymer
Angie McHenry
Kathryn Trussell
Leah Blackwell
Katya Landis
Rebecca Ward
Tony Grice
Keagan Hester
Eli Rank

Julia Butler
Jackson Lafferty
Debbie Young
Conner Rainer
Colby Brown
Kaye Pace

Candi Cox
Lauren Lagrone
Margaret Little
Lisa Johnson
McKinley Maxwell
Danny Young
Jenna Faerber
Trent Moore
Leigh Moore
Cindy Henderson
Candace Pringle
Alex Fulton

Larry Dudley

Lisa Pevey

Jessie Armstrong
Sullivan Reed
Elton Reed

Leah Reed

Craig Stewart
Samantha Gulland
Wesley Hamlin
Marion Green
Kate McCarty
Rayven Cary
Maddy Fayard
Johnnie Bradford
Carissa Murray
Ashley Hester
Regina Nicholson

29:55
29:57
29:59
30:00
30:04
30:24
30:28
30:41
31:10
31:10
31:48
32:05
32:11
32:13
32:32
32:49
33:17
33:18
33:39
34:10
34:16
34:18
34:56
35:10
35:24
35:37
35:38
35:43
35:49
35:52
35:54
35:56
35:58
36:19
36:26
36:27
37:00
37:28
37:33
37:36
37:52
37:53
38:21
38:25
38:34
40:57
40:58
41:03

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Unde
5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (14 and Unde¢
5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (14 and Unde¢
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (14 and Unde
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (50-59)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (20-29)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (60+)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (14 and Undk
5K Male (50-59)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (15-19)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (50-59)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Male (60+)

5K Female (40-49)

5K Female (20-29)

5K Male (14 and Under)
5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Male (40-49)

5K Female (20-29)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Male (30-39)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (15-19)

5K Female (60+)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (30-39)

5K Female (40-49)



Place Name Time Class
97 Meri Morgan Fortune 41:04 5K Female (20-29)
98 Megan Pevey 41:25 5K Female (20-29)
99 Meagan Rainer 41:25 5K Female (20-29)
100 Genevia Johnson 42:04 5K Female (50-59)
101 Tenika Scott 42:09 5K Female (40-49)
102 Sarah-Dudley Reed 42:22 5K Female (14 and Under)
103 Lindsey Pace 42:28 5K Female (30-39)
104 Patricia Hunt 44:06 5K Female (60+)
105 Hunter McCarty 44:14 5K Male (14 and Under)
106 Joshua McCarty 44:16 5K Male (30-39)
107 Teara Phillips 44:57 5K Female (15-19)
108 Yolanda Creer 45:26 5K Female (30-39)
109 Erika Creer 45:31 5K Female (20-29)
110 helen Buxton 46:12 5K Female (50-59)
111 Mattie Hopson 46:16 5K Female (50-59)
112 Ree Mitchell 46:44 5K Female (40-49)
113 Dina Hinkley 47:06 5K Female (40-49)
114 Debbie May 52:08 5K Female (50-59)
(

115 Patricia Green 53:06 5K Female (40-49)



5k

5 K Overall Male

1

Brandon Maxwell

5 K Overall Female

1

Evelyn Watkins

5K Male (14 and Under)
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Warren Parker
Ezekiel Hutchinson
James Hines
Matthew Landis
John Young
Luke Hedgpeth
Bradley Burkeen
Zach Allen

Cole Gardner
Alex Grice
Cooper Rainer
Eli Rank

Jackson Lafferty
Conner Rainer
Colby Brown
Sullivan Reed
Hunter McCarty

5K Female (14 and Under)
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5K Male (15-19)
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Katie Price

Anna Claire Nance
Brooke Robinson
Kaitlynn Woodard
Zahria Davis
Kathryn Knuth
Isabella Sanders
Reah Clymer
Keagan Hester
Julia Butler
McKinley Maxwell
Sarah-Dudley Reed

Dewayne Partridge
Aaron Plunkett
Kenny Price

Byron Thomas
Joshua Landis
Hunter Trussell
Joey May

Dustin Hover

19:11

23:17

22:31
23:05
23:11
24:10
24:41
26:33
26:34
26:37
27:40
28:47
29:55
32:11
32:32
33:17
33:18
36:26
44:14

24:49
25:52
26:38
28:27
29:07
29:31
29:59
30:04
32:05
32:13
35:10
42:22

19:15
19:17
20:07
21:29
22:12
22:58
23:06
25:14

9 Clay Shumate

10 Charles McKenzie
11 Dquavion Marshall
12 Micah Diener

13 Trent Moore

5K Female (15-19)

1 Abigail Shelly

2 Jordan McHenry

3 Allison Shelly

4 Ainsley Ash

5 Elizabeth Barnacastle
6 Annalaura Campbell
7 Kathryn Trussell

8 Katya Landis

9 Jenna Faerber

10 Alex Fulton

11 Rayven Cary

12 Maddy Fayard

13 Teara Phillips
5K Male (20-29)

1 David May
5K Female (20-29)

Candi Cox
Jessie Armstrong

Samantha Gulland
Meri Morgan Fortune
Megan Pevey
Meagan Rainer
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Erika Creer

5K Male (30-39)

1 Daniel Lagrone
Will Gardner
Brian Davidson
Elton Reed
Wesley Hamlin
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Marion Green
7 Joshua McCarty

5K Female (30-39)

1 Summer Riley
JoAnna McKinley
Shelley Whitehead
Leah Blackwell
Lauren Lagrone
Lisa Johnson
Candace Pringle
Leah Reed
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27:.07
27:18
27:42
28:48
35:38

23:55
24:51
27:20
28:07
28:14
30:00
30:28
31:10
35:37
35:54
38:21
38:25
44:57

22:29

34:10
36:19
37:33
41:04
41:25
41:25
45:31

22:22
23:15
29:25
36:27
37:36
37:52
44:16

24:02
28:31
29:57
30:41
34:16
34:56
35:52
37:00



Class Place

Name

9
10
11
12
13

5K Male (40-49)
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Kate McCarty
Carissa Murray
Ashley Hester
Lindsey Pace
Yolanda Creer

Tim Irvine
Kelly Trussell
Bryce Butler
Brian May
Ronny Warren
Tony Grice
Craig Stewart

5K Female (40-49)
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5K Male (50-59)

1
2

Rebecca Ward
Kaye Pace

Leigh Moore

Lisa Pevey
Regina Nicholson
Tenika Scott

Ree Mitchell
Dina Hinkley
Patricia Green

Lee Wilson
Danny Young

5K Female (50-59)
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5K Male (60+)

1
2

5K Female (60+)

1
2
3
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Angie McHenry
Debbie Young
Cindy Henderson
Genevia Johnson
helen Buxton
Mattie Hopson
Debbie May

Mickey May
Larry Dudley

Margaret Little
Johnnie Bradford
Patricia Hunt

2 Mile Walk Male

1

David Green

o

o

37:53
40:57
40:58
42:28
45:26

22:35
23:00
26:04
28:14
29:44
31:48
37:28

31:10
33:39
35:43
35:58
41:03
42:09
46:44
47:06
53:06

27:47
35:24

30:24
32:49
35:49
42:04
46:12
46:16
52:08

28:46
35:56

34:18
38:34
44:06

21:14

2 Larry Sykes
3 Duane Powell
4 Kelly Vaughn
5 Kevin Smith
6 ND Samuel
7 Dave Meely
8 Allen Meely
2 Mile Walk Female
1 Linda Ruffin
2 Denise Burrage
3 Wendy Thompson
4 Lessia Smith
5 Shauna Lewis
6 Nastassija Lyons
7 Ella Smith
8 Kaycee Grice
9 Donna Harrison
10 Pam Grice
11 Pollyanna Willis
12 Allison meely

22:29
23:21
25:37
30:56
31:11
31:20
33:58

25:37
28:10
31:00
31:18
32:02
32:28
33:19
33:20
33:24
33:28
33:59
39:42
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Class Place Name
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Fun Run Male (8 and Under)

1 Andrew Cole 07:53
2 Cooper Lafferty 08:08
3 Noah Rank 09:34
4 Bennett Hawn 10:08
5 Jacob Lagrone 13:41

Fun Run Male (9-12)

1 Trey Blackwell 09:14
2 Wyatt Gautreau 13:03

Fun Run Female (9-12)

1 Abigail Sanders 06:56
2 Ina Parker 06:58
3 Maggie Hamond 07:00
4 Zoe Clymer 08:21
5 Emily Doane 08:33
6 Ayden Gautreau 08:34
7 Matilyn Blackwell 09:13
8 Molly Manasco 09:16



